
AGILE TV

AIMA EMPATHIC AI

ALEA SOLUCIONES

ALISYS ROBOTICS

APTICA

ATREBO

BEQUANT

BEST PHONE

CINFO

CONTEC CONSULTING

DANGHUAN

DATADOPE

GESTFY - ISP SOFTWARE

GESTPOINT GSM

GROUP SALTÓ

GRUPO CASTILLA

INSURAMA

INVICSA AIRTECH
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Cataluña

Cataluña

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Andalucía

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Comunidad Valenciana

Madrid

Cataluña

Cataluña

Galicia

Castilla y León

LUISA FERNANDA ZAPATA MONTOYA

ALEX IZQUIERDO

LUIS RODRÍGUEZ PARDO

LUIS SAN GIL CUBILLO

SANTIAGO SOPELANA MARTÍNEZ

JESÚS DEL ESTAD

ÍÑIGO SERRANO CHACÓN

RACHID EL HAJJI

MARTA PEREZAGUA SÁNCHEZ-BEATO

ORIOL MALUQUER

HAOYU BIAN

TOMÁS IGLESIAS MELÉNDEZ

DAVID VAELLO REIG

MIGUEL HERRÁN VILLOTA

JORDI CABAU

VICENTE CABANES

SERGIO BALSA

CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ

marcom@agiletv.com

alex@aima.chat

marketing@alea-soluciones.com

 comunicacion@alisys.net

info@aptica.es

marketing@atrebo.com

info@bequant.com

rachid@bestphone.es

comercial@cinfo.es

info@contec-consulting.com

victoria.chen@danghuan.eu

sales@datadope.io

info@gestfy.com

marketing@gestpointgsm.com

info@esalto.es

info@grupocastilla.es

sbalsa@insurama.com

info@invicsa-airtech.com

938023800

672040890

911879000

910200000

913321161

693792444

912795860

918195830

881896975

930130204

637149195

636960329

965641431

609612777

973205854

910032122

600575733

698969886

TECHNOLOGIES

     NEXT GENERATION CONNECTIVITY
     ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE, DATA & ANALYTICS
     IOT, ROBOTICS & SMART DEVICES
     CLOUD COMPUTING & EDGE COMPUTING
     IMMERSIVE & INTERACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES
     CYBERSECURITY & DIGITAL TRUST
     WEB3 & BLOCKCHAIN
     OTHER TECHNOLOGIES

BUSINESS GOALS

     ALLIANCES & STRATEGIC COLLABORATIONS
     EXPANSION OF MARKETS & INDUSTRIES
     SALES & ACCELERATED GROWTH
     INVESTMENT, M&A & CAPITAL ACCESS
     OPERATIONAL EFFICIENCY & SAFETY
     REGULATORY COMPLIANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT
     INNOVATION & EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES
     SUSTAINABILITY & ESG
     TALENT, CULTURE & ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
     CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE & DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION

INDUSTRY / SECTOR

     TELECOMMUNICATIONS & CONNECTIVITY
     INDUSTRY & MANUFACTURING
     MOBILITY & TRANSPORTATION
     RETAIL & CONSUMER TECHNOLOGY
     AGRICULTURE & FOOD TECHNOLOGY
     HEALTH & LIFE SCIENCES
     ENTERTAINMENT & MEDIA
     CORPORATE SERVICES
     FINANCE & INVESTMENT
     TRANSVERSAL INNOVATION
     SMART CITIES & SUSTAINABILITY
     PUBLIC SECTOR & INSTITUTIONS
     OTHER INDUSTRIES

MARKETS

     EUROPE
     NORTH AMERICA
     LATIN AMERICA
     ASIA-PACIFIC
     MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA
     GLOBAL

ESTAND
STAND

INDUSTRIA / SECTOR
INDUSTRY / SECTOR

EXPOSITOR
CO-EXHIBITOR

COMUNIDAD AUTÓNOMA
AUTONOMOUS COMMUNITY

CONTACTO
CONTACT

CORREO
EMAIL

TEL. (+34)
PHONE (+34)

Contacta en:
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mailto:info@bequant.com
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mailto:sbalsa@insurama.com
mailto:info@invicsa-airtech.com


IREPACK

KENMEI

LIBELIUM

LOCATIUM.AI

MEDUX

MOBBEEL

MONEI

MULTIVERSE COMPUTING

NETBOSS COMUNICACIONES

NETMETRIX SOLUTIONS

OFFSHORETECH

OPENCHIP & SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES

OPENNEBULA SYSTEMS

PAL ROBOTICS

PROACTIVANET

QCHARX

QUOBIS

ROAMS

ROBOTBAS

SABBATIC

SCHAMAN

SEMIDYNAMICS

SENSING & CONTROL

SIRT

SLASHMOBILITY

SPC

SUMMA NETWORKS

VIEWTINET

VISION.APP

WDNA

WEPLAN ANALYTICS

Madrid

Comunidad Valenciana

Aragón

Madrid

Madrid

Extremadura

Cataluña

País Vasco

Cantabria

Madrid

Madrid

Cataluña

Cataluña

Cataluña

Asturias

Andalucía

Galicia

Castilla y León

Islas Baleares

País Vasco

Madrid

Cataluña

Cataluña

Cataluña

Cataluña

País Vasco

Madrid

Madrid

Murcia

Islas Baleares

Comunidad Valenciana

SANTIAGO FORK

VICENT SOLER RUIZ

IGNACIO JAVIER CARNERO ROS

FERNANDO CARRASCO

DAYANY GAITÁN MEDINA

RAMÓN ESCORIAL PIÑERO

ALEXANDRE SAIZ VERDAGUER

VÍCTOR GASPAR MARTÍN

JULIA ZEILFELDER

PABLO ÁLVAREZ

MIQUEL RIPOLL VERGARA

THERESE JAMAA

ADRIANA FERNÁNDEZ

ALEXANDRE SALDES BARBERÁ

MAVI FERNÁNDEZ DE VEGA

ANTONIO CORNEJO

IAGO SOTO MATA

ALBERTO MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ

JESÚS PÉREZ DÍAZ

ARKAITZ BASTIDA VIDAL

JULIO PRATS MORENO

LAURA BATLLE MARSAL

PEDRO ESPINEL

JOSEP RAMON FERRER ESCODA

MÓNICA PULIDO

TERESA ACHA-ORBEA

GUADALUPE GUZMÁN

RAFAEL GARCÍA DE LA RASILLA

MATT JASKULSKI

JOSÉ MAÑAS

MARTA LÓPEZ LANUZA

info@irepack.es

contact@kenmei.ai

marketing@libelium.com

fernando@locatium.ai

hello@medux.com

info@mobbeel.com

support@monei.com

business@multiversecomputing.com

alvaroaguadorodriguez@netboss.es

info@netmetrix.es

marketing@offshoretech.net

info@openchip.com

events@opennebula.io

events@pal-robotics.com

mk@proactivanet.com

acornejo@qcharx.com

contact@quobis.com

hola@roams.es

robot@robotbas.com

comercial@sabbatic.es

marketing@schaman.com

info@semidynamics.com

info@sensingcontrol.com

comunicacion@sirt.com

marketing@slashmobility.com

info@spc.es

go@summanetworks.com

rrasilla@viewtinet.com

contact@vision.app

contact@wdna.com

info@weplananalytics.com

910238917

960070172

976547492

684301022

610935526

927209242

621273595

630378693

942010701

916613147

902998020

935355955

912979741

934145347

646438140

919265001

986911644

979893095

971244471

943049039

686158871

934068704

938041535

902250022

935532638

945297029

911590514

910679545

684757762

871036991

917283441
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